The

Kingsley Scholars Program



St. John's Parish Day School Ellicott City, Maryland

Accredited by:

Association of Independent Maryland & DC Schools (Member)

National Association of Episcopal Schools (Member)

Mid-Atlantic Episcopal Schools Association (Member)

Kingsley Scholars

Introduction

The Kingsley Scholarship Fund was established in 2004 by Mrs. Sally Goss, a Parishioner of St. John's Episcopal Church. The purpose is to honor the memory of her husband George Kingsley. Funds from the Kingsley Endowed Scholarship Fund are to provide financial assistance to a student or student who is a person of color who has been admitted to St. John's Parish Day School. In this way, the Kingsley Fund will ensure the quality and diversity of the Parish Day School in the pursuit of its mission to educate the whole person to excellence, nurturing each student's unique gifts.

Eligibility

Any person of color who has been admitted to the Parish Day School is invited to apply for the Kingsley Scholarship. Special consideration will be given to applicants who will matriculate from the Early Childhood, Transitional Kindergarten, and Kindergarten grades. Demonstrated financial need is also an important criterion. Completed Financial Aid application highly recommended.

Application Process

Parents who seek the Kingsley Scholarship may complete the Application on the next page (or a photo-copy thereof) and please return it to the Director of Admission in the Main Office on the St. John's campus. All applications will be reviewed in March by the Scholarship & Grants Committee of the School. Parents may apply for the Kingsley as soon as an enrollment or re-enrollment contract has been filed with the Office of Admission.

Application

Kingsley Scholarship

Student's Full Name:
Student's Next Grade Level:
Parent/Guardian Name(s):
1 archie/ Odardian i vanic(s).
Phone Number(s):
1 Hone (a)
Email Addusca(ca).
Email Address(es):